
Position_ID Reports_To Name Title
1 Bernice Fewell President & CEO
2 1 Jake Cunningham Executive Assistant
3 1 Claire Chancellor EVP Intl. Sales
4 3 Blythe Anderson Dir. of Latin American Sales
5 3 Lori Fraser Intl. Sales & Marketing Manager
6 3 Liena Chernyak Localizations Manager
7 3 Damon Farman Managing Dir. - Europe
8 3 Angela Crenshaw SoftDev GM
9 1 Juanita Gomes Vice President

10 9 Jim Patterson Dir. of OEM Sales
11 9 Émilie Moreau Regional Sales Manager
12 9 Kim Rosenbaum Regional Sales Manager
13 9 Mark Patterson Sales Supervisor
14 9 Maria Kuznetsova Direct Sales Manager
15 1 Blaire Danforth Vice President Marketing
16 15 Emma Alexander Dir. of Marketing
17 15 Jason Wilkhoff Dir. of P.R.
18 15 Brett Hemp Market Research Analyst
19 1 Larry Amundsen Chief Operating Officer
20 19 Dean Scanlon Business Unit Manager
21 19 Jignesh Gupta Bus. Dev.Manager
22 19 Gabe Freel Bus. Dev. Manager
23 19 Chase Wagner Business Unit Manager



Email Phone IsAssistant CollapseAt BranchStyle
bfewell@orgplus.com:bfewell@orgplus.com x0039
jcunningham@orgplus.com:jcunningham@orgplus.com x0074 1
cchancellor@orgplus.com:cchancellor@orgplus.com x0044 OneColumnStyle
banderson@orgplus.com:banderson@orgplus.com x0197
lfraser@orgplus.com:lfraser@orgplus.com x0211
lchernyak@orgplus.com:lchernyak@orgplus.com x0246
dfarman@orgplus.com:dfarman@orgplus.com x0087
acrenshaw@orgplus.com:acrenshaw@orgplus.com x0237
jgomes@orgplus.com:jgomes@orgplus.com x0132 OneColumnStyle
jpatterson@orgplus.com:jpatterson@orgplus.com x0225
Émoreau@orgplus.com:Émoreau@orgplus.com x0103
krosenbaum@orgplus.com:krosenbaum@orgplus.com x0057
mpatterson@orgplus.com:mpatterson@orgplus.com x0100
mkuznetsova@orgplus.com:mkuznetsova@orgplus.com x0193
bdanforth@orgplus.com:bdanforth@orgplus.com x0156 OneColumnStyle
ealexander@orgplus.com:ealexander@orgplus.com x0236
jwilkhoff@orgplus.com:jwilkhoff@orgplus.com x0247
bhemp@orgplus.com:bhemp@orgplus.com x0008
lamundsen@orgplus.com:lamundsen@orgplus.com x0019 1 OneColumnStyle
dscanlon@orgplus.com:dscanlon@orgplus.com x0089
jgupta@orgplus.com:jgupta@orgplus.com x0011
gfreel@orgplus.com:gfreel@orgplus.com x0264
cwagner@orgplus.com:cwagner@orgplus.com x0145
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